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S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

January 2023 

Holocaust
Memorial

Day
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S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

FEBRUARY 2023 LGBT History Month

Time to Talk
Day

UN Day of
World Social

Justice

Safer
Internet Day

Purple Friday
- LGBTYS

Cyber Scotland Week 
27 Feb - 5 march

Victims Awareness Week 20 - 26 Feb
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S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

MARCH 2023 

International
Women's Day

International Day
For elimination of

discrimination

Trans Day of
visibility

Family Safety
Week: 30 March

- 3rd April

Cyber Scotland Week 27 Feb - 5 march

International
Sex workers
rights Day
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S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

april 2023 

Earth Day

Lesbian Visibility Week 24th - 28th April

National
Stalking

Awareness Week
24th - 28th
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FR I S A T

MAY 2023 

Mental Health Awareness Week, Dementia Action Week  & Hoarding Awareness
Week all during 15th -21st May
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FR I S A T

june 2023 Gypsy, Roma &
Traveller Month

Clean air
Day

international
day against drug

abuse & illicit
trafficking

Drowning Prevention Week 17th-24th June

Drowning
Prevention

Week

Volunteers
Week 1st - 7th

Neighbourhood
Watch Week

3rd - 9th 

Child Safety Week & Carers Week 5th-11th

Button
Battery

Awareness
Day

Loneliness Awareness week 12th-16th
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FR I S A T

july 2023 Disability
pride Month

World
drowning

Prevention
Day

Alcohol Awareness Week & ASB Awareness Week (3-9 July)

Non binary Awareness Week (10th - 16th July)
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FR I S A T

august 2023 

International
overdose

awareness Day
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FR I S A T

september 2023 

World
Suicide

Prevention
Day

World
Alzheimers

Day

National Inclusion Week (25th Sept - 1st Oct)

Gas safety Week (11th - 17th September)
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FR I S A T

october 2023 

Older
People's Day

National
Burn

Awareness
Day

Anti Slavery
Day

Halloween

Black history
Month

Restart a
heart Day

International
Stress Awareness

Week 30th oct -
3rd nov

Addiction Awareness Week (18th - 24th Oct)
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FR I S A T

november 2023 

Bonfire night

International
Mens day

International 
 day for the

elimination of
violence against

women

16 Days of Action Against Gender Based Violence (25 Nov - 10 Dec)

TransGender
Day of

remembrance

World Day of
Remembrance for

Road Traffic
Victims

Islamophobia
Awareness

Month

International Stress Awareness Week
30th October - 3rd November

Transgender awareness week (13th Nov - 20th nov)
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FR I S A T

december 2023 

Christmas
day

New year's
eve

16 Days of Action Against Gender Based Violence (25 Nov - 10 Dec)



January
Holocaust Memorial Day - https://www.hmd.org.uk/what-is-holocaust-memorial-day/this-years-theme/
 
February
LGBT History Month - https://www.lgbthistory.org.uk/
Time to Talk Day - https://timetotalkday.co.uk/
Safer Internet Day - https://www.saferinternetday.org/
UN Day of World Social Justice - https://www.un.org/en/observances/social-justice-day

 
March
International Women's Day - https://www.internationalwomensday.com/
International Day for the Elimination of Racial Discrimination - https://www.un.org/en/observances/end-racism-
day
Trans Day of Visibility - https://workplacepride.org/event/international-transgender-day-of-visibility-2/2023-
03-31/

 April
Earth Day - https://www.earthday.org/earth-day-2023/
National Stalking Awareness Week - Link to be provided
Lesbian Visibility Week - https://www.lesbianvisibilityweek.com/

 

Awareness Days/Weeks/Months Links

https://www.hmd.org.uk/what-is-holocaust-memorial-day/this-years-theme/
https://www.lgbthistory.org.uk/
https://timetotalkday.co.uk/
https://www.saferinternetday.org/
https://www.un.org/en/observances/social-justice-day
https://www.internationalwomensday.com/
https://www.un.org/en/observances/end-racism-day
https://workplacepride.org/event/international-transgender-day-of-visibility-2/2023-03-31/
https://www.earthday.org/earth-day-2023/
https://www.lesbianvisibilityweek.com/


May
Mental Health Awareness Week - Link to be provided
Hoarding Awareness Week - https://hoardingawarenessweek.org.uk/
Dementia Awareness Week -  https://www.alzheimers.org.uk/get-involved/dementia-action-week

 June

Pride Month - N/A
Gypsy, Roma & Traveller History Month - Link to be provided
Volunteers Week - https://volunteersweek.org/ 
Neighbourhood Watch Week - https://www.ourwatch.org.uk/nwweek
Child Safety Week - https://capt.org.uk/pages/category/child-safety-week/
Carers Week - https://www.carersweek.org/
International Button Battery Awareness Day - Link to be provided
Loneliness Awareness Week - Link to be provided
Clean Air Day - https://www.actionforcleanair.org.uk/campaigns/clean-air-day
Drowning Prevention Week - https://www.rlss.org.uk/pages/category/drowning-prevention-week-campaign
International Day Against Drug Abuse & Illicit Trafficking* -
https://www.unodc.org/romena/en/international-day-against-drug-abuse-and-illicit-trafficking-26-
june.html

*Please note that SCSN recommends posts on IDADAIT on the failure of the war on drugs & the necessity for
evidence based reform of UK drug laws, including decriminalisation, legalisation & regulation. 

https://hoardingawarenessweek.org.uk/
https://www.alzheimers.org.uk/get-involved/dementia-action-week
https://volunteersweek.org/
https://www.ourwatch.org.uk/nwweek
https://capt.org.uk/pages/category/child-safety-week/
https://www.carersweek.org/
https://www.actionforcleanair.org.uk/campaigns/clean-air-day
https://www.rlss.org.uk/pages/category/drowning-prevention-week-campaign
https://www.unodc.org/romena/en/international-day-against-drug-abuse-and-illicit-trafficking-26-june.html


July
Disability Pride Month - https://drcbeds.org.uk/news/disability-pride-month-in-the-uk/
UK ASB Awareness Week - https://www.resolveuk.org.uk/asb-awareness-week/about-asb-awareness-week
Alcohol Awareness Week - https://alcoholchange.org.uk/get-involved/campaigns/alcohol-awareness-week-1
UN World Drowning Prevention Day - https://www.who.int/campaigns/world-drowning-prevention-
day/2022

 August
International Overdose Awareness Day - https://www.overdoseday.com/ 
 

September
World Suicide Prevention Day - https://www.who.int/campaigns/world-suicide-prevention-day/2022
World Alzheimers Day - 
National Inclusion Week - https://www.inclusiveemployers.co.uk/niw-2023-homepage/

October
Older People's Day - https://www.un.org/en/observances/older-persons-day
National Burn Awareness Day - https://www.cbtrust.org.uk/national-burn-awareness-day/
Restart a Heart Day - https://www.resus.org.uk/get-involved/restart-heart-day
Anti-Slavery Day - https://www.antislaveryday.com/ 
Addiction Awareness Week - https://nacoa.org.uk/addiction-awareness-week-taking-action-on-addiction/

 

https://drcbeds.org.uk/news/disability-pride-month-in-the-uk/
https://www.resolveuk.org.uk/asb-awareness-week/about-asb-awareness-week
https://alcoholchange.org.uk/get-involved/campaigns/alcohol-awareness-week-1
https://www.who.int/campaigns/world-drowning-prevention-day/2022
https://www.overdoseday.com/
https://www.who.int/campaigns/world-suicide-prevention-day/2022
https://www.inclusiveemployers.co.uk/niw-2023-homepage/
https://www.un.org/en/observances/older-persons-day
https://www.cbtrust.org.uk/national-burn-awareness-day/
https://www.resus.org.uk/get-involved/restart-heart-day
https://www.antislaveryday.com/
https://nacoa.org.uk/addiction-awareness-week-taking-action-on-addiction/


November

Islamophobia Awareness Month - https://www.islamophobia-awareness.org/
International Stress Awareness Week - https://isma.org.uk/isma-international-stress-awareness-week
Bonfire Night - Awaiting links
Trans Awareness Week - https://www.glaad.org/transweek 
World Day of Remembrance for Road Traffic Victims - https://www.un.org/en/observances/road-traffic-
victims-day
International Men's Day - https://internationalmensday.com/ 
Transgender Day of Remembrance - https://www.glaad.org/tdor 
International Day for the Elimination of Violence Against Women -
https://www.un.org/en/observances/ending-violence-against-women-day
 

December

https://www.islamophobia-awareness.org/
https://isma.org.uk/isma-international-stress-awareness-week
https://www.glaad.org/transweek
https://www.un.org/en/observances/road-traffic-victims-day
https://internationalmensday.com/
https://www.glaad.org/tdor
https://www.un.org/en/observances/ending-violence-against-women-day

